Connector Accessories
ACCESSORY
HITECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Page
Introduction & Page  Contents
Introduction
Hitech India India is a leading Designer, Manufacturer and Marketer
of Interconnection solutions.  Hitech India is the first Company in

l
Flutes/Knurl (Design Optional)
ORDERING INFORMATION
27501- Plug Dust Cap
27502- Receptacle Dust Cap
V1401DA09
Cable Length (In Inches)
Variant:
V1-Without Rivet
& Attachment
* Neglect If Not Applicable
* Neglect If Not Applicable
* Neglect If Not Applicable
* Neglect If Not Applicable
Dash No.
for eyelet Table B
For Solid ring Table C, D & E
WF : With Ferrule
(Supplied Loose)
O; With out Eyelet & ring
TR -With Tie- Wrap
Type Of Attachment:
D-Bead Chain Passivated
F-Wire Rope With Teflon Jacket
G-Nylon Cord (Green)
S-Sash Chain Passivated
N-No Attachment
H--Wire Rope With Nylon Jacket
B-Nylon Cord (Black)
NB-Nickel Aluminium Bronz
CD- S. Steel Passivated
Class:Alumimium
A - Hard Anodic
B - Zinc Nickel finish
F - 48 hrs. Electroless Nickel
T - PTFE Nickel Plating
W - 500 hrs. Cadmium Olive Drab
EB - Cad Free Zinc Cobalt-Olive Drab finish
FB- Cad Free Zinc Cobalt-Black finish
SD- Zinc Nickel finish (Black)
Composite
*J- Composite, Cadmium Olive Drab
*M Composite Electroless Nickel
Shell Size : 09, 11, 13, 15,
 17, 19, 21, 23, & 25
Basic Series
D38999 Series I
        27501
Flutes/Knurl (Design Optional)

(For Details
Refer Table ‘E’
ORDERING INFORMATION
S-Sash Chain
G- Nylon Rope
D- Bead Chain
O-Without End
Link
Type Of Attachment:
TR-Tie-Wrap
F - Teflon Jacketed
S.S Rope
Metal Dust Cap Assembly For D38999 Series-II
Receptacle Connector (09 To 25 Size)
27501- Plug Dust Cap
27511- Receptacle Dust Cap
V1401SA10
Cable Length (In Inches)
Variant:
V1-Without Rivet
& Attachment
* Neglect If Not Applicable
* Neglect If Not Applicable
* Neglect If Not Applicable
* Neglect If Not Applicable
Shell Size: 08, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18,
20, 22, & 24
Basic Series
D38999 Series-II
NB-Nickel Aluminium Bronz
CD- S. Steel Passivated
Class:Alumimium
A - Hard Anodic
B - Zinc Nickel finish
F - 48 hrs. Electroless Nickel finish
T - PTFE Nickel Plating
W - 500 hrs. Cadmium Olive Drab
EB - Cad Free Zinc Cobalt-Olive Drab finish
FB- Cad Free Zinc Cobalt-Black finish
SD- Zinc Nickel finish (Black)
Composite
*J- Composite, Cadmium Olive Drab
*M Composite Electroless Nickel
Dash No.
for eyelet Table B
For Solid ring Table c, D & E
WF : With Ferrule
(Supplied Loose)
O; With out Eyelet & ring
TR -With Tie- Wrap
Type Of Attachment:
D-Bead Chain Passivated

S
FOR VARIANT ‘VI’
ORDERING INFORMATION
32- Plug Dust Cap
33- Receptacle Dust Cap
V1401F
Cable Length (In Inches)
Variant:
V1-Without Rivet
& Attachment
* Neglect If Not Applicable
* Neglect If Not Applicable
* Neglect If Not Applicable
* Neglect If Not Applicable
Basic Series
D38999 III
Shell Size : 09, 11, 13, 15,
 17, 19, 21, 23, & 25
NB-Nickel Aluminium Bronz
CD- S. Steel Passivated
Class:Alumimium
A - Hard Anodic
B - Zinc Nickel finish
F - 48 hrs. Electroless Nickel finish
W - 500 hrs. Cadmium Olive Drab
EB - Cad Free Zinc Cobalt-Olive Drab finish
FB- Cad Free Zinc Cobalt-Black finish
SD- Zinc Nickel finish (Black)
Composite
*J- Composite, Cadmium Olive Drab
*M Composite Electroless Nickel
 33 09 B
Dash No.
for eyelet Table B
For Solid ring Table c, D & E
WF : With Ferrule
(Supplied Loose)
O; With out Eyelet & ring
TR -With Tie- Wrap
Type Of Attachment:
D-Bead Chain Passivated
F-Wire Rope With Teflon Jacket
G-Nylon Cord (Green)
S-Sash Chain Passivated
N-No Attachment
H--Wire Rope With Nylon Jacket
B-Nylon Cord (Black)
TR-Tie-Wrap
F-Teflon Jacketed
S.S. Rope
Flutes/Knurl (Design Optional)
Flutes/Knurl (Design Optional)
FASTENER
12.20/15.70
12.20/15.70
ROPEL
E
N
G
T
H
 I
N
 I
N
C
H
E
S
EYELET (REFER TABLE ‘B’ FRO DETAILS)
A
 T

A - Anodic coating colour black.
ollive drab finish.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
(MILITARY PART NUMBER.)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
          3186   08   W    C
Series Number
Specification sheet number.
Shell size
Class:-
W - Aluminium 500 Hrs cadmium olive drab.
N - 48 Hrs. Electroless nickel finish.
A - Hard anodic black finish.
Z - Zinc Nickel black finish.
UAluminium
NB - Nickel Aluminium Bronze
CD - S. Steel Passivated
E - Electrodeposited nickel finish.
EB- Cad. free zinc cobalt- olive drab finish.
FB- Cad. free zinc cobalt- Black finish.
See Note 2
11
B
RIVET
L
F
0
G
0
C
.046(1.17)
E
CHAIN
D
Plug Dust Cap (MS25042)
0.047(1.19)max
RIVET
B
L
0
 ‘C
’
CHAIN
2. Dimensions apply after alating.
0 D
+.010
(0.27)
-.005
(0.12)
Table-2 Finish
Finish
Code
Finish  Description
D
Cadmium Olive Drab
Over Electroless Nickel
DA
12
Receptacle Dust Cap (MS 25043)
Black Anodizer Per
AMS-8625, Type II,
Class 2
 Military #
Hitech India #
-10  D
 A25043 -10  D
Basic No.
Dash No. Finish
Refer Table-1 Refer Table-2
How To Order
MS25043
 Military #
Hitech India #
-10  D
 25042 -10  D
Basic No.
Dash No. Finish
Refer Table-1 Refer Table-2
MS25042
How To Order
STAMP MS PART NO. &
MFR NAME OR TRADEMARK
LOCATION OPTIONAL
‘A’ THREAD
045 TO BOTTOM
OF THREAD
.047(1.19)MAX.
CAP END FASTENET
(SHAPE OPTIONAL)
.250(6.35)
MIN
PERFECT
THREAD
FLUTES, STRAIGHT
OR DIAMOND
(MFG. OPTION)
FREE END
FASTENER
(SHAPE OPTIONAL)
FREE END
 FASTENER
(SHAPE
 OPTIONAL)
FLUTES, STRAIGHT
OR DIAMOND
(MFG. OPTION)
CAP END FASTENET
(SHAPE OPTIONAL)
STAMP MS PART NO. &
MFR NAME OR TRADEMARK
LOCATION OPTIONAL
0.250(6.35)
MIN. PERFECT
THREAD
045 TO BOTTOM
OF THREAD
‘A’ THREAD
GASKET TO BE
CAPTIVE TO COVER
METHOD OPTIONAL
Note:
1.Dimensions are in inches unless
otherwise specifies, tolerance
are +.016 (0.41) inches
Coupling
Shell Size
(REF)
Dash
No
(-)
A
Thread
(PRE AS8879)
B
MAX
C
MAX
DIA
SHELL
SIZE
RANGE
(REF)
E
+1
Link
L
MAX
12
MIL 5015
Dash No.

SIZE
MIL Part No.Sr.No.
Ordering Information
 -  2 -    X -  XX
SERIES No.
DASH No.
SHELL SIZE
FINISH DESIGNATOR
FINISH :  F - CADMIUM PLATE WITH YELLOW PASSIVATION
Z - ZINC PLATE WITH YELLOW PASSIVATION
TI - TIN PLATED
Backshell For D- Sub  Connector
A. Metallic Straight Cable Housing With Cable Clamp
21
Backshell for D - SUB (M24308) Connector
Hood for D-Sub (M24308) Connector Metal Hood (Straight Entry)
4-40 UNC
SCREW
Ordering Information (Military Part Number)
Finish-
Z- Zinc Plate with yellow passivation
F- Cadmium Plate with yellow
passivation
For nickel plated no suffix is required.
                             X     X -XXXXM2000  /
Series No.
Shell Size
Finish Designator
Type-
MH- Metal Hood (Straight Entry)
MHA- Metal Hood (Angle Entry)
PH- Plastic Hood (Straight Entry)
PHA- Plastic Hood (Angle Entry)
MPH- Metallized Plastic Hood
         (Straight Entry)
MPHA- Metallized Plastic Hood
         (Angle Entry)
Sr.
No.
‘A’ ‘C’‘B’ ‘D’ ‘L’
01 01
02 02
03 03
04 04
05 05
15 31.50 15.60
44 54.20 16.00
62 69.20 16.00
78 67.10 18.00
26 40.80 15.60
09
25
37
50
15
Std.
Shell
Size
* For angle entry please contact factory.
All Dimensions are in mm
Density
No. of Pins
High
24.99 6.00 47.60
47.00 10.00 48.80
63.50 10.20 48.60
61.10 12.30 48.60
33.30 10.00 48.20
L
A
D
C
B
Shell
size
D E F Dia G Dia H
max
8 20.62 15.08 12.90 3.30 1.06
10 23.82 18.26 16.07 3.30 1.06
12 26.18 20.65 19.25 3.30 1.06
14 28.57 23.01 22.42 3.30 1.06
16 30.96 24.61 25.60 3.30 1.06
18 33.32 27.00 28.77 3.30 1.06
20 36.52 29.36 31.95 3.30 1.06
22 39.70 31.75 35.13 3.30 1.06
24 42.87 34.92 38.30 3.96 1.06
62IN-760-XX
(Replace XX With The Required Shell Size)